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Holding torque (N.m)

Inductance (mH)

Resistance (Ω)
Current (A)
Step angle (°)

Number of Phase 2

12.2

6
1.8

0.76±10%
8.4±20% Weight 

Insulation Class

Axial Play (max)

Radial Play (max)

Dielectric Strength

Temp. Rise (max) 80°C

0.025mm
1000 VDC

0.075mm
5.2Kg
F

MOTOR SPECIFICATIONS
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